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A-vapen

Vet ä A

45 VäA Rosberg Rolf          Pk Ena             15 15 15 45
42 VäA Zetterberg Sven-Erik Tierps Psk 13 11 15 14 42
40 VäA Hedman Lennart         Älvkarleby Pk      14 14 12 40
38 VäA Nyblin Jorma Pk Ena 13 10 14 11 38
33 VäA Sekobon Endel         Upsala Ssk         12 9 12 33
27 VäA Linden Bengt Pk Ena 14 13 27
15 VäA Pettersson Thorbjörn  F 16 Skf           15 15
13 VäA Ericson Björn F 16 Skf           13 13

Vet y A

43 VyA Önerud Kent           Bålsta Ss         13 15 14 14 43
43 VyA Gustavsson Nils-Ove Bålsta Ss 15 13 15 43
42 VyA Lövgren Kurt Pk Ena 11 13 14 15 11 12 42
40 VyA Westman Olof Ultuna Skf         12 15 13 40
39 VyA Melin Henry           F 16 Skf           10 14 13 12 39
29 VyA Hörberg Karl-Otto     Älvkarleby Pk      14 15 29
25 VyA Boman börje Östhammars Pk      11 14 25
12 VyA Hakola Seppo Pk Ena 12 12

Riksmästarklass      

44 3A Björkman Roger        Bålsta Ss         15 13 12 15 14 9 44
43 3A Eriksson Mikael        Bålsta Ss         4 14 14 12 15 43
42 3A Svensson Håkan Uppsala Hf         8 15 10 14 9 13 42
40 3A Wistedt Lars Bålsta Ss         14 11 11 15 40
39 3A Almgren Lars Uppsala Hf         11 12 7 13 11 14 39
38 3A Söderberg Arne       Uppsala Hf         5 5 13 12 13 12 38
28 3A Inersjö Ante Pk Ena 10 10 8 28
28 3A Dristig-Eriksson  Ann-Britt Uppsala Hf         3 9 3 9 5 10 28
28 3A Engberg Hans F 16 Skf 7 10 11 28
27 3A Råsbo Robert Råsbo Pk 12 15 27
25 3A Widemo Fredrik Uppsala Hf         9 4 4 6 10 25
22 3A Tirén Nils            Bålsta Ss         13 9 22
22 3A Svahn Daniel          Bålsta Ss         6 3 5 8 6 8 22
17 3A Boman Mattias         Östhammars Pk      1 6 6 5 17
16 3A Eriksson Veronika Uppsala Hf         1 3 7 6 16
15 3A Busk Robert Älvkarleby Pk      8 0 7 15
13 3A Gåård Fredrik Östhammars Pk      7 2 4 13
11 3A Önerud Stefan Bålsta Ss         11 11
10 3A Pettersson Sören      Uppsala Hf         2 8 10
7 3A Orreflo Jörgen Bålsta Ss         7 7

Sammanställning Fältskyttepoäng klassvis
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2 3A Mattsson Mikael F 16 Skf 2 2
0 3A Andersson Johan    Bålsta Ss         0 0
0 3A Nilsson Magnus Bålsta Ss         0 0
0 3A Pettersson Mats    Älvkarleby Pk      0 0

Klass 2              

43 2A Stenström David Uppsala Hf         15 14 14 43
42 2A Källebo Bo Pk Ena 11 14 13 13 9 15 42
39 2A Enermo Karla Uppsala Hf         14 13 12 39
36 2A Sedvall Hans Uppsala Hf         13 11 9 12 8 36
33 2A Lindén Pia            Pk Ena             12 11 10 33
30 2A Gustavsson Mikael     Dannemora Ssk      9 10 11 30
29 2A Agakan Armik          Uppsala Hf         14 15 29
28 2A Skoglund, Ambjörn Pk Ena 13 8 7 28
27 2A Råsbo Martin                Råsbo Pk          15 12 27
27 2A Fredriksson Peter Östhammars Pk 12 15 27
22 2A Ahlin Andreas Tierps Psk         12 10 22
19 2A Pålsson Jimmy Uppsala Hf         11 8 19
17 2A Strandholm Mats Falck F-Pk 7 10 17
15 2A Ericson Per F 16 Skf 15 15
14 2A Cordoba Eliseo Dannemora Ssk      5 9 14
13 2A Holm Anders Pk Ena 7 6 13
13 2A Makuch Artur Pk Ena 9 4 13
11 2A Billgren Mattias Tierps Psk         11 11
10 2A Hakola Seppo Pk Ena 10 10
9 2A Deborg Göran Upsala Ssk         9 9
8 2A Wallin Fredrik        Dannemora Ssk      8 8
6 2A Andersson Nagamon Älvkarleby Pk      6 6
6 2A Westerlund Göran Uppsala Hf         6 6
5 2A Eriksson Cristian Ultuna Skf 5 5
4 2A Åkerman Ingemar       Dannemora Ssk      4 4

Klass 1              

45 1A Backström Stefan Uppsala Hf         15 15 15 45
43 1A Jönsson Peder Pk Ena 15 14 14 14 43
43 1A Högberg Jan Älvkarleby Pk      15 15 13 43
40 1A Gårdman Lennart Älvkarleby Pk      13 12 13 14 40
37 1A Rylén Mikael Upsala Ssk 13 12 12 37
28 1A Sundgren Jens Falck F-Pk 14 14 28
13 1A Wiberg Lotta Uppsala Hf         13 13
13 1A Wängelin Maria Uppsala Hf         13 13
12 1A Löfling Erik F 16 Skf           12 12
11 1A Stackedal Mikael Falck F-Pk 11 11
11 1A Hubinette Martin Uppsala Hf         11 11
10 1A Ashair Nima Upsala Ssk 10 10

Vapengrupp B
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Vet ä B

45 VäB Ericson Björn         F 16 Skf           13 15 15 14 15 45
42 VäB Gustavsson Bo Pk Ena             14 13 13 15 42
42 VäB Rosberg Rolf          Pk Ena             15 14 13 42
40 VäB Lindén Bengt Pk Ena             14 12 14 40
11 VäB Zetterberg Sven-Erik Tierps Psk 11 11

Vet y B

45 VyB Hakola Seppo Pk Ena 15 15 15 15 45

Riksmästarklass      

45 3B Björkman Roger        Bålsta Ss         15 15 13 15 45
43 3B Engberg Hans F 16 Skf           13 14 15 14 43
42 3B Carlsson Bertil Tierps Psk 15 14 13 42
39 3B Jacobsson Andreas F 16 Skf           14 12 13 9 10 39
38 3B Råsbo Robert Råsbo Pk 11 14 13 38
37 3B Nilsson Magnus Bålsta Ss         11 13 10 12 12 37
28 3B Inersjö Ante Pk Ena 10 7 11 28
26 3B Westberg Ulf Älvkarleby Pk 12 14 26
23 3B Tirén nils Bålsta Ss         15 8 23
12 3B Friman Anders Älvkarleby Pk 12 12
12 3B Eriksson Mikael Bålsta Ss         12 12
6 3B Widemo Fredrik Uppsala Hf 6 6
5 3B Söderberg Arne Uppsala Hf 5 5

Klass 2
29 2B Henrik Johansson Bålsta Sks 15 14 29
15 2B Rosengren Fredrik Upsala Ssk         15 15
14 2B Mikael Pettersson F 16 Skf 14 14
13 2B Anders Holm Pk Ena 13 13
12 2B Jan-Olof Johansson F 16 Skf 12 12

Klass 1

45 1B Gäverth Leif F 16 Skf 14 15 15 15 15 45
26 1B Brandin Jens F 16 Skf 12 14 26
15 1B Ericson Pontus F 16 Skf 15 15
13 1B Träff Angelica F 16 Skf 13 13

Vapengrupp C
 
Klass veteran äldre  

44 VäC Gustavsson Bo Pk Ena             10 14 15 13 14 15 44
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44 VäC Rosberg Rolf          Pk Ena             12 15 14 15 14 44
43 VäC Ericson Björn         F 16 Skf           14 13 14 15 13 43
40 VäC Hedman Lennart        Älvkarleby Pk      15 12 13 40
36 VäC Nyblin Jorma Pk Ena 9 8 12 11 13 11 36
34 VäC Lindén Bengt Pk Ena 13 9 12 34
30 VäC Olvång Hans           Ultuna Skf         7 6 10 10 10 30
23 VäC Sekobon Endel         Upsala Ssk         11 12 23
22 VäC Pettersson Thorbjörn   F 16 Skf           11 11 22
22 VäC Blom-Alfvén Gunilla   F 16 Skf           8 5 9 22
21 VäC Eriksson Börje        Pk Ena             10 11 21
7 VäC Zetterberg Sven-Erik Tierps Psk 7 7

Klass veteran yngre  

45 VyC Israelsson Sven      Ultuna Skf         12 15 15 15 14 11 45
44 VyC Gustavsson Nils-Ove Bålsta Ss 15 15 14 44
40 VyC Peterson Claes        Upsala Ssk         14 13 13 40
38 VyC Boman Börje Östhammars Pk 10 12 12 14 38
37 VyC Hörberg Karl-Otto     Älvkarleby Pk      13 14 10 37
37 VyC Önerud Kent Bålsta Ss 14 11 12 37
28 VyC Hakola Seppo Pk Ena 13 15 28
23 VyC Fors Lars-Erik        F 16 Skf           11 12 23
21 VyC Ericson Ulf F 16 Skf           11 10 21

Juniorklass

43 JunC Sylvan Robin Upsala ssk 13 14 14 15 43
30 JunC Sidfäldt Anton F 16 Skf 15 15 30
27 JunC Brandin Jens F 16 Skf 14 13 27
25 JunC Forslund Rasmus Upsala ssk 12 13 25
15 JunC Ericson Pontus F 16 Skf 15 15
14 JunC Ericson Annika Uppsala Hf 14 14
13 JunC Seppäläinen Johan Uppsala Hf 13 13
12 JunC Strandberg Carl-Johan Uppsala Hf 12 12
11 JunC Järvi Robert Uppsala Hf 11 11
10 JunC Fhager Gunnar Uppsala Hf 10 10

Riksmästarklass Dam  

45 3DC Dahlgren Camilla      Bålsta Ss         15 14 13 15 15 12 45
43 3DC Andersson Linda       Uppsala Hf         15 14 14 14 13 43
43 3DC Frisk Sofia Upsala Ssk         13 15 12 13 15 43
40 3DC Dristig-Eriksson  Ann-Britt Uppsala Hf         13 10 11 13 14 40
35 3DC Eriksson Veronica     Uppsala Hf         11 12 11 12 11 35
26 3DC Rupprecht Ursula F 16 Skf 14 12 26

Damer klass 2        
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44 2DC Pettersson Siv        Dannemora Ssk      14 15 15 44
44 2DC Sund-Lundström Christine Upsala Ssk         15 14 14 15 44
39 2DC Lindén Pia            Pk Ena             13 13 13 13 39
14 2DC Svartbäck Maria Bålsta Ss 14 14

Damer klass 1        

29 1DC Wiberg Lotta Uppsala Hf 15 14 29
15 1DC Träff Angelica F 16 Skf 15 15
15 1DC Karlsson Karin F 16 Skf 15 15
15 1DC Johansson Maria Upsala Ssk         15 15
13 1DC Garcia Johanna Bålsta Ss 13 13

Riksmästarklass      

43 3C Bohman Henrik Upsala Ssk         15 5 0 13 8 15 43
43 3C Eriksson Mikael      Bålsta Ss         6 7 15 11 14 14 43
39 3C Söderberg Arne Uppsala Hf         0 15 7 12 5 12 39
38 3C Wistedt Lars Bålsta Ss         13 13 12 9 38
38 3C Svensson Håkan        Uppsala Hf         0 6 14 5 15 9 38
37 3C Björkman Roger       Bålsta Ss         14 13 10 37
36 3C Almgren Lars          Uppsala Hf         10 9 11 14 11 6 36
36 3C Hörberg Anders        Älvkarleby Pk      2 0 10 2 13 13 36
35 3C Råsbo Robert Råsbo Pk 12 10 4 12 11 35
24 3C Svahn Daniel          Bålsta Ss         3 2 6 10 6 8 24
24 3C Nilsson Magnus        Bålsta Ss         7 0 0 0 10 7 24
23 3C Boman Mattias Östhammars Pk 9 11 3 0 23
23 3C Jacobsson Andreas F 16 Skf           5 12 5 6 3 23
20 3C Tirén Nils            Bålsta Ss         11 0 9 20
18 3C Andersson Johan       Bålsta Ss         14 4 18
15 3C Pettersson Mats Älvkarleby Pk      8 0 0 7 15
15 3C Karlsson Jimmy Tierps Psk         15 15
14 3C Westberg Ulf          Älvkarleby Pk      4 8 2 14
14 3C Widemo Fredrik Uppsala Hf         1 0 9 4 14
9 3C Önerud Stefan        Bålsta Ss         1 8 9
8 3C Hansson Jonny Älvkarleby Pk      8 8
7 3C Carlsson Bertil      Tierps Psk         0 0 4 3 7
5 3C Busk Robert Älvkarleby Pk      0 0 1 4 5
5 3C Inersjö Ante Pk Ena             0 0 5 5
3 3C Pettersson Sören    Uppsala Hf         3 3
1 3C Gåård Fredrik Östhammars Pk 0 0 1 1
0 3C Engberg Hans F 16 skf 0 0
0 3C Friman Anders Älvkarleby Pk      0 0
0 3C Säterberg Lennart Älvkarleby Pk      0 0

Klass 2              

38 2C Pettersson Mikael F 16 Skf           11 8 15 12 38
36 2C Deborg Göran          Upsala Ssk         5 12 9 15 7 36
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36 2C Wezelius Jim Bålsta Ss         11 12 13 36
35 2C Ahlin Andreas Tierps Psk         9 14 12 35
33 2C Gustavsson Mikael     Dannemora Ssk      8 11 14 33
33 2C Wickberg Per Upsala Ssk         7 1 13 10 10 33
32 2C Fredriksson Peter Östhammars Pk 14 10 8 32
32 2C Strandholm Mats Falck F-Pk 14 10 8 32
31 2C Algulin Ulf           Upsala Ssk         13 6 12 0 5 31
28 2C Andersson Kenneth Bålsta Ss         15 5 8 28
27 2C Andersson Roger Upsala Ssk         12 15 27
22 2C Källebo Bo Pk Ena 4 9 3 9 4 22
21 2C Korkeamäki Kaj Älvkarleby Pk      14 7 21
20 2C Pålsson Jimmy Uppsala Hf         7 6 7 20
18 2C Skoglund, Ambjörn Pk Ena 0 13 5 0 18
17 2C Billgren Mattias Tierps Psk         6 9 2 17
16 2C Johansson Henrik Bålsta Ss         13 3 16
15 2C Råsbo Rolf           Råsbo Pk          15 15
15 2C Sidfäldt Joakim        F 16 Skf           11 4 15
14 2C Makuch Artur Pk Ena 3 5 0 6 14
14 2C Stenström David Uppsala Hf         14 14
13 2C Cordoba Eliseo Dannemora Ssk      3 1 9 13
13 2C Rosengren Fredrik Upsala Ssk         13 13
11 2C Pettersson Tony Älvkarleby Pk      11 11
10 2C Karlsson Jimmy Tierps Psk         10 10
10 2C Wallin Fredrik        Dannemora Ssk      10 10
8 2C Lantz Tommie Bålsta Ss         8 8
7 2C Råsbo Martin          Råsbo Pk          2 5 7
6 2C Forslund Ove Upsala Ssk         2 0 1 0 3 6
6 2C Molin Rickard Bålsta Ss         6 6
6 2C Westerlund Göran Uppsala Hf         0 4 2 0 6
4 2C Roos Sören F 16 Skf           0 4 4
3 2C Holm Anders        Pk Ena 0 2 1 0 3
3 2C Thätinen Petri Bålsta Ss         3 3
2 2C Hagdahl Lennart Uppsala Hf         2 2
1 2C af Wåhlberg Anders Ultuna Skf         1 1
0 2C Andersson Nagamon Älvkarleby Pk      0 0
0 2C Berg Staffan Ultuna Skf         0 0 0
0 2C Engzell Fredrik F 16 Skf           0 0
0 2C Eriksson Cristian Upsala Ssk         0 0 0
0 2C Nurmi Ari Dannemora Ssk      0 0
0 2C Olsson Lars-Arne Uppsala Hf         0 0
0 2C Åström Lars Älvkarleby Pk      0 0

Klass 1              

45 1C Högberg Jan Älvkarleby Pk 15 15 15 15 13 45
43 1C Gårdman Lennart Älvkarleby Pk 12 13 15 14 14 43
39 1C Gäverth Leif F 16 Skf 13 7 14 12 9 39
36 1C Backström Stefan Uppsala Hf         8 13 15 36
33 1C Jönsson Peder Pk Ena 9 10 12 11 10 33
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33 1C Rylén Mikael Upsala Ssk         10 11 12 33
31 1C Johansson Mikael Pk Ena 3 7 12 9 10 31
30 1C Lassila Jari Tierps Psk         6 13 11 30
27 1C Axelsson Andreas Tierps Psk         10 0 9 8 27
25 1C Danielsson Andreas Falck F-Pk 5 12 8 25
25 1C Krezic Ivan Falck F-Pk 8 6 11 25
25 1C Sundgren Jens Falck F-Pk 14 11 25
14 1C Stackedal Mikael Falck F-Pk 14 14
13 1C Lindgren Lars Uppsala Hf         13 13
11 1C Hellqvist Mikael Pk Ena 11 11
11 1C Sundgren stefan Falck F-Pk 7 4 11
10 1C Johansson Andreas F 16 Skf 10 10
10 1C Hynd Malcolm Uppsala Hf         10 10
9 1C Hansen Charlie F 16 Skf 9 9
9 1C Ångman Fredrik F 16 Skf 9 9
8 1C Löfling Erik F 16 Skf 4 4 8
8 1C Ekström Sven-Erik Uppsala Hf         8 8
7 1C Kanebjörk Kurt Upsala Ssk         2 5 7
7 1C Sundberg Morgan F 16 Skf 7 7
6 1C Jansson Ingemar F 16 Skf 6 6
6 1C Johansson Marcus Dannemora Ssk 6 6
5 1C Hörnell Mikael Falck F-Pk 5 5
3 1C Lindholm Jesper Pk Ena 3 3
0 1C Sundström Andreas Falck F-Pk 0

Vapengrupp R

Klass veteran äldre  
45 VäR Rosberg Rolf          Pk Ena             15 15 15 15 15 45
43 VäR Gustavsson Bo Pk Ena             14 15 12 13 14 14 43
40 VäR Zetterberg Sven-Erik Tierps Psk 12 14 14 10 40
40 VäR Nyblin Jorma Pk Ena 11 14 13 11 11 13 40
37 VäR Lindén Bengt Pk Ena 12 13 12 12 37
26 VäR Ericson Björn         F 16 Skf           13 13 26

Klass veteran yngre  

45 VyR Önerud Kent Bålsta Ss 14 15 15 13 15 45
44 VyR Gustavsson Nils-Ove Bålsta Ss 15 15 14 44
42 VyR Lövgren Kurt Pk Ena             10 14 14 14 10 42
38 VyR Peterson Claes        Upsala Ssk         11 13 14 38
37 VyR Fors Lars-Erik        F 16 Skf           12 12 13 12 37
28 VyR Melin Henry           F 16 Skf           13 15 28
24 VyR Boman Börje Östhammars Pk 13 11 24
20 VyR Ericson Ulf F 16 Skf           12 8 20
11 VyR Hörberg Karl-Otto Älvkarleby Pk 11 11

Riksmästarklass      
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44 3R Wistedt Lars Bålsta Ss         13 14 15 15 44
42 3R Björkman Roger        Bålsta Ss         14 13 14 14 13 14 42
42 3R Eriksson Mikael       Bålsta Ss         15 9 11 14 13 42
42 3R Råsbo Robert Råsbo Pk 11 15 15 12 8 42
40 3R Svensson Håkan        Uppsala Hf         8 10 13 12 8 15 40
31 3R Almgren Lars Uppsala Hf         7 0 6 11 10 10 31
30 3R Bohman Henrik Upsala Ssk 0 0 10 8 4 12 30
28 3R Widemo Fredrik Uppsala Hf         3 11 5 10 7 28
26 3R Svensson Linda       Uppsala Hf         2 7 13 2 6 26
23 3R Engberg Hans F 16 Skf 12 11 23
22 3R Tirén Nils            Bålsta Ss         10 12 22
22 3R Hörberg Anders        Älvkarleby Pk      4 1 0 9 9 1 22
21 3R Andersson Johan       Bålsta Ss         9 12 21
20 3R Söderberg Arne Uppsala Hf         0 3 8 3 9 20
16 3R Inersjö Ante Pk Ena 1 8 7 0 16
16 3R Nilsson Magnus        Bålsta Ss         5 0 0 0 11 16
14 3R Pettersson Sören      Uppsala Hf         5 4 5 4 14
13 3R Busk Robert Älvkarleby Pk    2 4 7 13
12 3R Önerud Stefan         Bålsta Ss         6 6 12
11 3R Boman Mattias         Östhammars Pk      7 2 2 11
9 3R Hansson jonny Älvkarleby Pk      9 9
9 3R Dahlgren Camilla Bålsta Ss         0 0 6 0 3 9
9 3R Svahn Daniel          Bålsta Ss         0 0 3 1 5 9
6 3R Carlsson Bertil       Tierps Psk         6 6
6 3R Gåård Fredrik Östhammars Pk      1 5 6
6 3R Eriksson Veronica     Uppsala Hf         0 0 4 2 6
3 3R Orreflo Jörgen Bålsta Ss         3 3
1 3R Pettersson Mats     Älvkarleby Pk    0 1 1
0 3R Dristig-Eriksson  Ann-Britt Uppsala Hf         0 0 0 0 0 0

Klass 2              

44 2R Sedvall Hans Uppsala Hf         11 15 11 15 14 44
36 2R Wickberg Per Upsala Ssk 10 11 14 11 11 36
33 2R Algulin Ulf Upsala Ssk         7 12 12 9 9 33
33 2R Andersson Kenneth Bålsta Ss         12 8 7 13 33
33 2R Källebo Bo Pk Ena             12 8 13 33
32 2R Forslund Ove Upsala Ssk         14 9 9 4 32
30 2R Skoglund, Ambjörn Pk Ena             8 14 8 2 30
30 2R Pålsson Jimmy Uppsala Hf         11 7 12 30
29 2R Stenström David Uppsala Hf         15 14 29
27 2R Ahlin Andreas Tierps Psk 12 15 27
25 2R Andersson Roger Upsala Ssk 15 10 25
25 2R Wezelius Jim Bålsta Ss         9 6 10 25
23 2R Korkeamäki Kaj Älvkarleby Pk       10 13 23
23 2R Westerlund Göran Uppsala Hf         6 7 10 23
15 2R Almlöf Thor Uppsala Hf         15 15
14 2R Makuch Artur Pk Ena             6 7 1 14
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13 2R Agakan Armik          Uppsala Hf         13 13
13 2R Mortensen Peter Uppsala Hf         13 13
13 2R Råsbo Rolf  Råsbo Pk          13 13
10 2R Åström Lars Älvkarleby Pk 10 10
9 2R Ericson Per F 16 Skf 9 9
8 2R Holm Anders Pk Ena             8 0 8
6 2R Molin Rickard Bålsta Ss         6 6
6 2R Pettersson Tony Älvkarleby Pk 6 6
5 2R Karlsson Sören Älvkarleby Pk 5 5
5 2R Råsbo Martin Råsbo Pk          5 5
4 2R Sköldenklev Mats Falck F-Pk 4 4
3 2R Johansson Henrik Bålsta Ss         3 3

Klass 1              

45 1R Gårdman Lennart Älvkarleby Pk 15 15 15 14 13 45
44 1R Backström Stefan Uppsala Hf 14 15 15 44
43 1R Högberg Jan Älvkarleby Pk 14 14 15 14 14 43
38 1R Johansson Mikael Pk Ena 12 13 11 11 13 38
26 1R Hellqvist Mikael Pk Ena 13 13 26
25 1R Jönsson Peder Pk Ena 13 12 25
13 1R Roos Sören F 16 Skf 13 13
12 1R Wängelin Jan Uppsala Hf 12 12


